5. Financement : 
Les travaux objet du présent Appel d’Offres sont financés par le Budget du Ministère des Travaux 

Publics, exercice 2024. Le coût prévisionnel de l’ensemble des travaux prévus dans le présent Appel d’Offres 
National Ouvert est de : Vingt Six Millions Six Cent Vingt Deux Mille (26 622 000) F CFA Toutes Taxes 
Comprises.  

6. Délai d’exécution : 

Le délai global d’exécution des travaux est de deux (02) mois calendaires. Ce délai court à compter de la 
date de notification de l’Ordre de Service de commencer les travaux. 

7. Administration bénéficiaire :

[...]

établi selon le modèle indiqué dans le Dossier d’Appel d’Offres, par un établissement bancaire de premier rang, 
agréé par le Ministre en charge des Finances et d’un montant égal à : 

Tronçon Montant de la caution en FCFA 

Makenene-Pont du Nde (Lim OU) Cinq Cent Trente Deux Mille Quatre Cent 
Quarante (532 440) Francs CFA 

Sous peine de rejet, le cautionnement provisoire devra impérativement être produit en original datant de 

moins de trois (03) mois. 
Le cautionnement provisoire sera libéré d’office au plus tard 30 jours après l’expiration de la validité des

[...]

Participation is open on equal terms to all Small and Medium-sized Enterprises under Cameroonian law. 

5. Funding : 
The works subject to this Call for Tenders are financed by the Budget of the Ministry of Public Works, 

fiscal year 2024. The estimated cost of all the works provided for in this Open National Call for Tenders is: 
Twenty-six million six hundred and twenty-two thousand (26,622,000) CFA francs all taxes included.  

6. Lead time : 

The overall time frame for the execution of the work is two (02) calendar months. This period runs from the 
date of notification of the Service Order to start the work. 

7. Administration on behalf of which the contract will be concluded :

[...]

The Tenders must be accompanied by a provisional guarantee (bank bid guarantee), established according 
to the model indicated in the Tender Documents, by a first-tier banking institution, approved by the Minister in 
charge of Finance and for an amount equal to: 

Section Amount of the deposit in FCFA 
Makenene-Nde Bridge (Lim OU) Five hundred and thirty-two thousand four 

hundred and forty (532,440) CFA francs 

Under penalty of rejection, the provisional guarantee must be produced in original dated less than 
three (03) months. 

The provisional guarantee will be automatically released no later than 30 days after the expiry of the 
validity of the Bids for unsuccessful bidders.